
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/15/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:30:41 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/3/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/9/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2500000006,2 CMA,0212,FUEL25A,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS STATEWIDE CONTRACT FOR
TANKER WAGON & TANKER TRUCK
DELIVERY

R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 03/25/2025 04/04/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2500000006,2 CPO,0310,DNR2500000016,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Hawks Nest State Park Tramway Upper
& Lower Terminal

BPI INC 12/10/2024 04/03/2025 2,400,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000032,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000043,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL JFHQ TAG Building Boilers & Cooling
Tower Replacement

TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC 03/04/2025 04/03/2025 235,000.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2500000002,2 CPO,0704,INS2500000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER SWITCHES, ACCESS POINTS,
SUPPORT AND MAINTENANCE

ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 02/27/2025 04/03/2025 48,636.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000013,3 CPO,1400,AGR2500000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Chest Freezers LOWES HOME CENTERS LLC 03/19/2025 04/03/2025 47,940.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

